10. Post SV Fruhjahrslauf 2019

Autohaus Frohlich Bambinilauf - 27.04.2019 - Nirnberg

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

10

528
526
592
500

502
523
512

507
516
509
527
510
585
505
518
515
529
517
530
524
521
503
520
508
504
548
513

Romy Gropp

Frida Yixuan Song
Lisa Gaadt

Ravza Erdogan (Kiss Kind)
Nina Cortus
Magdalena Doege
Hannah Becker
Franziska Nolp
Celina Bohun

Milla Kagerer
Letizia Lang

Lara Neugebauer
Carla Inci Benzer
Cira GroBmann
Alma Topolovac
Charlotte Montwill
Kaysa Fahmi
Isabella Wehr
Fanny Bottcher
Kalle Sonnenschein
Janosch Wagner
Hans Pascal Preul
Felix Heinrich
Kilian Haidvogl
EMILIANO PIRAS
Nils Bellen

Vincent Montwill
Janosch Avci

Milan Hertlein

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Post SV KiSS
Post SV

Post SV KisS

Post SV KiSS

Post SV KiSS

Mogeldorf 2000

Post SV KiSS

Post SV KiSS

Post SV KiSS

Post SV KiSS

Post SV KiSS

Post SV KiSS

545

_zelmes ssystert

2013
2014
2015
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016

£T £ £ £ £ 2 2 2 g £ £ g € £ £ g g g £ g g g £ g g g 8

de

00:02:14
00:02:39
00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:50
00:02:51
00:02:55
00:03:03
00:03:09
00:03:10
00:03:11
00:03:11
00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:18
00:03:37
00:03:42
00:04:07
00:04:44
00:02:36
00:02:42
00:02:47
00:02:55
00:02:58
00:03:08
00:03:33
00:03:38
00:04:21
00:05:41

Seite1/1



