

10. Post SV Frühjahrslauf 2019

Autohaus Fröhlich Bambinilaf - 27.04.2019 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1		528	Romy Gropp			2013	W	00:02:14
2		526	Frida Yixuan Song	Post SV KiSS		2014	W	00:02:39
3		592	Lisa Gaadt	Post SV		2015	W	00:02:45
4		500	Ravza Erdogan (Kiss Kind)	Post SV KiSS		2013	W	00:02:46
5		511	Nina Cortus			2014	W	00:02:50
6		502	Magdalena Doege			2014	W	00:02:51
7		523	Hannah Becker			2014	W	00:02:55
8		512	Franziska Nölp	Post SV KiSS		2014	W	00:03:03
9		501	Celina Bohun			2014	W	00:03:09
10		507	Milla Kagerer			2014	W	00:03:10
11		516	Letizia Lang			2014	W	00:03:11
12		509	Lara Neugebauer	Post SV KiSS		2014	W	00:03:11
13		527	Carla Inci Benzer			2014	W	00:03:14
14		510	Cira Großmann			2015	W	00:03:15
15		585	Alma Topolovac	Mögeldorf 2000		2014	W	00:03:18
16		505	Charlotte Montwill			2014	W	00:03:37
17		518	Kaysa Fahmi			2016	W	00:03:42
18		515	Isabella Wehr	Post SV KiSS		2016	W	00:04:07
19		529	Fanny Böttcher			2015	W	00:04:44
1		517	Kalle Sonnenschein			2014	M	00:02:36
2		530	Janosch Wagner	Post SV KiSS		2013	M	00:02:42
3		524	Hans Pascal Preuß	Post SV KiSS		2014	M	00:02:47
4		521	Felix Heinrich			2014	M	00:02:55
5		503	Kilian Haidvogel	Post SV KiSS		2014	M	00:02:58
6		520	EMILIANO PIRAS			2014	M	00:03:08
7		508	Nils Bellen	Post SV KiSS		2015	M	00:03:33
8		504	Vincent Montwill			2016	M	00:03:38
9		548	Janosch Avci	Post SV KiSS		2016	M	00:04:21
10		513	Milan Hertlein			2016	M	00:05:41